
Date:  05OCT19 Location: Northgate, Ipswich

Competition Details:

Sat 5th Oct - Northgate, Ipswich

Sat 23rd Nov - Lowestoft

SUFFOLK Sportshall Athletics 

See National Sporstshall link:             http://www.sportshall.org/

National Final

Team Events

Regional Competition (East)

19th Jan 2019 -University of Essex, Colchester

Sat 2nd Nov - Northgate, Ipswich

 Individual entry 
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Overall Resultsu11B Northgate, Ipswich 05OCT19

Team

1 Lap

2 Lap

Chest Push
Long Jum

p
Vert Jum

p
Triple Jum

p
Speed Bounce

Javelin
6 Lap Paarlauf

4x1 Relay
O

bstacle Relay
Points

Position

A Waveney Valley AC

425 2

C Waveney Valley AC 37 21 43 43 36

45 46 44 25 24 24B Waveney Valley AC 46 47 42 43 39

E JAFFA

4

D Waveney Valley AC

20 36 21 257

G Northgate 49 46 48 48 49 49

F JAFFA

I Northgate

40 23 23 23 389 3

1

H Northgate 41 37 37 38 44 41 42

47 49 24 25 25 459

K Stowmarket Striders

J Northgate

M Beccles & Bungay Harriers

L Stowmarket Striders

O Orwell Panthers

N Beccles & Bungay Harriers

Q Woodbridge Wolves AC 17 22 22 17

P Orwell Panthers

S Hadleigh Hares

182 5

R Woodbridge Wolves AC

23 36 23 22

U

T Hadleigh Hares

W

V

Y

X

Z



pm

u11B 1 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B James Whittaker 3 23

BB Henry Reynolds 3 23
C Jenson Wedon 8 18

CC Bailey Dootson 7 19
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Lade Laguda 2 24

GG Deante Mavimbela 1 25
H Miles Lugo 6 20

HH Euan Ling 5 21
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Theo Lillistone 9 17

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

2.00

Tim
e

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A

D

E

B
13.1 46 4613.1

C
14.8 37 3714.5

H
13.9 41 4113.2

I

F

G
12.6 49 4912.5

L

M

J

K

P

Q
15.1 17 17

N

O

T

U

R

S

Z

X

Y

V

W



pm

u11B 2 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Cameron Wedon 2 24

BB Oscar Chong 3 23
C Jake Robinson 5 21

CC
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Deante Mavimbela 1 25

GG Kyerese McDonnell 5 21
H Harry Smith 8 18

HH Chester Ashley 7 19
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Rees Lillistone 4 22

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

25.0 4725.3
27.7 21

3.20

Tim
e

C
o

m
b

in
ed

24.9 4627.7
30.8 3729.6

26.3 22



pm

Chest Push

First th
ro

w

Seco
n

d
 th

ro
w

Th
ird

 th
ro

w

B
e

st th
ro

w

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B James Whittaker 4.25 4 22

BB Henry Reynolds 4.00 6 20
C Jake Robinson 3.75 8 18

CC Bailey Dootson 4.75 1 25
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G James Bigg 4.50 2 24

GG Kyerese McDonnell 4.50 2 24
H Rayaan Rahman 3.50 9 17

HH Miles Lugo 4.00 6 20
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Theo Lillistone 4.25 4 22

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

3.30

u11B

42

43

48

37

22



pm

Long          

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Cameron Wedon 1.56 5 21

BB Oscar Chong 1.58 4 22
C Jake Robinson 1.71 2 24

CC Jenson Wedon 1.39 7 19
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Lade Laguda 1.93 1 25

GG Kyerese McDonnell 1.67 3 23
H Harry Smith 1.30 8 18

HH Chester Ashley 1.51 6 20
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Theo Lillistone 1.23 9 17

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

2.30

48

38

u11B

43

43

17



pm

Vertical    

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Cameron Wedon 25 7 19

BB Henry Reynolds 29 6 20
C Jake Robinson 25 7 19

CC Bailey Dootson 23 9 17
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Deante Mavimbela 42 1 25

GG Robbie Laing 35 2 24
H Rayaan Rahman 31 4 22

HH Henry Rich 31 4 22
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Rees Lillistone 32 3 23

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

1.40

u11B

49

44

39

36

23



pm

Triple            

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Cameron Wedon 4.60 3 23

BB Oscar Chong 4.40 4 22
C

CC
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Robbie Laing 4.75 2 24

GG Lade Laguda 4.76 1 25
H Miles Lugo 4.16 5 21

HH Euan Ling 4.04 6 20
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

3.00

u11B

49

41

45



pm

Speed    Bounce

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Oscar Chong 1 25

BB James Whittaker 5 21
C Jenson Wedon 6 20

CC
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Robbie Laing 3 23

GG Kyerese McDonnell 2 24
H Euan Ling 4 22

HH Henry Rich 6 20
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Theo Lillistone 8 18

QQ Rees Lillistone 8 18
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

1.20

u11B

To
tal 

B
o

u
n

ce
s

C
o

m
b

in
ed

38
20

50
46

39

42
47

43
41

42
38

34
36

34



pm

Javelin

First th
ro

w

Seco
n

d
 th

ro
w

Th
ird

 th
ro

w

B
e

st th
ro

w

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B James Whittaker 9.0 5 21

BB Henry Reynolds 11.0 3 23
C Jenson Wedon 7.0 8 18

CC Bailey Dootson 7.0 8 18
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Deante Mavimbela 14.0 1 25

GG Robbie Laing 13.0 2 24
H Harry Smith 8.0 7 19

HH Chester Ashley 9.0 5 21
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Rees Lillistone 11.0 3 23

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

36

4.00

u11B

44

49

40

23



pm

6 Lap   Paarlauf

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Cameron Wedon

Oscar Chong

C Jake Robinson

Jenson Wedon

D

E

F

G James Bigg

Lade Laguda

H Rayaan Rahman

Henry Rich

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q Rees Lillistone

Theo Lillistone

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

75.8 1 25

89.9 5 21

2.45

u11B

Tim
e

85.6 3 23

76.4 2 24

87 4 22



pm

4 x 1 Lap Relay

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Cameron Wedon

Oscar Chong

C Jake Robinson

Jenson Wedon

D

E

F

G Robbie Laing

Deante Mavimbela

H Rayaan Rahman

Miles Lugo

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q Theo Lillistone

Rees Lillistone

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

4.35

u11B

Tim
e

Bailey Dootson
[55.7]

James Whittaker
51.3 2 24

Henry Reynolds

Henry Rich
54.1 3 23

Euan Ling

Lade Laguda
50.1 1 25

James Bigg



pm

Obstacle   Race

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Cameron Wedon

Oscar Chong

C Jake Robinson

Jenson Wedon

D

E

F

G Robbie Laing

Deante Mavimbela

H Chester Ashley

Miles Lugo

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q Theo Lillistone

Rees Lillistone

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

1.10

u11B

Tim
e

Bailey Dootson
[96.1]

James Whittaker
80.0 2 24

Henry Reynolds

Kyerese McDonnell
79.5 1 25

James Bigg

Euan Ling
91.5 3 23

Harry Smith

[90.9]



Overall Resultsu11G Northgate, Ipswich 05OCT19

Team

1 Lap

2 Lap

Chest Push
Long Jum

p
Vert Jum

p
Triple Jum

p
Speed Bounce

Javelin
6 Lap Paarlauf

4x1 Relay
O

bstacle Relay
Points

Position

A Waveney Valley AC

407 2

C Waveney Valley AC 25 32 30 27 31 28

44 45 42 23 23 24B Waveney Valley AC 38 42 39 41 46

E JAFFA 27 32 48 27

41 18 22 22 319 4

5

D Waveney Valley AC 28 29 34 27 31 28 39

36 37 20 21 21 308

G Northgate 46 49 44 41 42 44

294 6

F JAFFA

31 37 26 27 19 20

I Northgate 29 28 27

46 22 24 23 392 3

1

H Northgate 43 33 41 49 44 36 31

47 46 24 25 25 433

K Stowmarket Striders

209 8

J Northgate

35 18 17 34 21

M Beccles & Bungay Harriers 47 44 41

L Stowmarket Striders

O Orwell Panthers

20 225 7

N Beccles & Bungay Harriers

24 24 25

Q Woodbridge Wolves AC 9 11 11 9

P Orwell Panthers

S Hadleigh Hares

86 9

R Woodbridge Wolves AC

23 11 12

U

T Hadleigh Hares

W

V

X

Z

Y



pm

u11G 1 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Erin Stocking 7 19

BB Ebony Mai-Martin 7 19
C Eden Benson-Smith 12 14

CC Lily Bridges 15 11
D Imogen Copeman 11 15

DD Erin Burgess 13 13
E Amelia MacLennan 16 10

EE Lily Weldon 9 17
F

FF
G Sofia Burt 2 24

GG Nell Mills 4 22
H Ava Partridge-Kulczynski 6 20

HH Adel Stalnionis 3 23
I Saskia Wyeth 10 16
II Amanah Mughal 13 13
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Tamiya Thurston	 4 22

MM Lily Carmen 1 25
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Amber Bye 17 9

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

B
13.0 38 3813.0

C
13.9 25 2514.5

1.50

Tim
e

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A

F

G
12.2 46 4612.5

D
13.8 28 2814.3

E
15.5 27 2713.3

J

K

H
12.8 43 4312.3

I
13.6 29 2914.3

N

O

L

M
12.5 47 4712.0

R

S

P

Q
18.4 9 9

V

W

T

U

Z

X

Y



pm

u11G 2 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Taya Hugo 4 22

BB Summer Phipps 6 20
C Etienne Fellas 8 18

CC Maisy Bray 12 14
D Zoe Burgess 14 12

DD Holly Supple 9 17
E Katie Hill 10 16

EE Lara Stincic-Clarke 10 16
F

FF
G Isla Partidge-Kulczynski 1 25

GG Evie Armstrong 2 24
H Francesca Birch 12 14

HH Patricia Stalnionis 7 19
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Tamiya Thurston	 5 21

MM Lily Carmen 3 23
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ Lucy  Gould 15 11
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

3.10

Tim
e

C
o

m
b

in
ed

27.9 2927.2
27.3 3227.3

24.9 4225.6
26.3 3227.4

27.4 3326.0

24.4 4924.6

25.1 4424.8

1130.0



pm

Chest Push

First th
ro

w

Seco
n

d
 th

ro
w

Th
ird

 th
ro

w

B
est th

ro
w

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Taya Hugo 4.25 6 20

BB Summer Phipps 4.00 7 19
C Eden Benson-Smith 3.25 13 13

CC Etienne Fellas 3.75 9 17
D Imogen Copeman 4.00 7 19

DD Erin Burgess 3.50 11 15
E 4.75 3 23

EE Katie Hill 6.25 1 25
F

FF
G Isla Partidge-Kulczynski 4.75 3 23

GG Nia Loyd 4.50 5 21
H Francesca Birch 3.75 9 17

HH Lucy Bigg 5.50 2 24
I Saskia Wyeth 3.25 13 13
II Sienna Jones 3.50 11 15
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Lucy  Gould 3.00 15 11

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ  

1.30

44

41

28

34

48

u11G

39

30

11



pm

Long          

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Erin Stocking 1.63 4 22

BB Ebony Mai-Martin 1.59 7 19
C Etienne Fellas 1.48 11 15

CC Eden Benson-Smith 1.40 14 12
D Zoe Burgess 1.46 12 14

DD Holly Supple 1.45 13 13
E Lily Weldon 1.36 15 11

EE Katie Hill 1.53 10 16
F

FF
G Isla Partidge-Kulczynski 1.69 3 23

GG Nell Mills 1.58 8 18
H Lucy Bigg 1.85 1 25

HH Patricia Stalnionis 1.78 2 24
I Sienna Jones 1.55 9 17
II Amanah Mughal 1.27 16 10
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Tamiya Thurston	 1.60 6 20

MM Lily Carmen 1.61 5 21
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ Amber Bye 0.89 17 9
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

3.00

u11G

41

49

27

27

27

41

27

9

41



pm

Vertical    

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Taya Hugo 39 4 22

BB Ebony Mai-Martin 41 2 24
C Maisy Bray 32 8 18

CC Lily Bridges 28 13 13
D Imogen Copeman 31 10 16

DD Holly Supple 30 11 15
E Katie Hill 36 5 21

EE Amelia MacLennan 16 16 10
F

FF
G Evie Armstrong 41 2 24

GG Nell Mills 32 8 18
H Patricia Stalnionis 42 1 25

HH Lucy Bigg 34 7 19
I Saskia Wyeth 30 11 15
II Sienna Jones 35 6 20
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Lucy  Gould 27 14 12

QQ Amber Bye 22 15 11
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

1.10

u11G

42

44

35

31

31

46

31

23



pm

Triple            

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Taya Hugo 4.85 3 23

BB Summer Phipps 4.64 5 21
C Maisy Bray 4.18 11 15

CC Lily Bridges 3.88 13 13
D Zoe Burgess 4.25 10 16

DD Imogen Copeman 3.69 14 12
E Lily Weldon 4.28 9 17

EE Katie Hill 4.56 6 20
F

FF
G Nia Loyd 5.38 1 25

GG Nell Mills 4.41 7 19
H Ava Partridge-Kulczynski 4.09 12 14

HH Adel Stalnionis 4.75 4 22
I Saskia Wyeth 4.33 8 18
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Lily Carmen 5.34 2 24

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

3.35

u11G

44

36

18

28

37

44

28

24



pm

Speed    Bounce

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Summer Phipps 3 23

BB Erin Stocking 4 22
C Eden Benson-Smith 7 19

CC Maisy Bray 9 17
D Zoe Burgess 9 17

DD Erin Burgess 4 22
E Lara Stincic-Clarke 12 14

EE Amelia MacLennan 14 12
F

FF
G Isla Partidge-Kulczynski 1 25

GG Evie Armstrong 4 22
H Lucy Bigg 8 18

HH Ava Partridge-Kulczynski 13 13
I Amanah Mughal 9 17
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Tamiya Thurston	 2 24

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Lucy  Gould 15 11

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

2.00

u11G

To
tal 

B
o

u
n

ces

C
o

m
b

in
ed

43
36

40
40

39
46

50
45

46

40
17

59
47

46
41

31
34

38
26

25

56
24

17
11



pm

Javelin

First th
ro

w

Seco
n

d
 th

ro
w

Th
ird

 th
ro

w

B
est th

ro
w

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Erin Stocking 8.0 5 21

BB Ebony Mai-Martin 8.0 5 21
C Etienne Fellas 7.0 10 16

CC Lily Bridges 8.0 5 21
D Holly Supple 7.0 10 16

DD Erin Burgess 10.0 1 25
E Amelia MacLennan 4.0 15 11

EE Lily Weldon 7.0 10 16
F

FF
G Sofia Burt 9.0 3 23

GG Evie Armstrong 9.0 3 23
H Francesca Birch 10.0 1 25

HH Adel Stalnionis 8.0 5 21
I Sienna Jones 6.0 13 13
II Amanah Mughal 8.0 5 21
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Amber Bye 5.0 14 12

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

4.00

u11G

42

34

46

46

37

41

27

12



pm

6 Lap   Paarlauf

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Taya Hugo

Summer Phipps

C Etienne Fellas

Maisy Bray

D Imogen Copeman

Zoe Burgess

E Lara Stincic-Clarke

Katie Hill

F

G Sofia Burt

Nia Loyd

H Ava Partridge-Kulczynski

Adel Stalnionis

I Saskia Wyeth

Sienna Jones

J

K

L

M Tamiya Thurston	

Lily Carmen

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

2.40

u11G

Tim
e

91.1 8 18

87.3 7 19

77.7 3 23

85 6 20

80.5 4 22

82.7 5 21

77.4 2 24

76.4 1 25



pm

4 x 1 Lap 

Relay

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Taya Hugo

Summer Phipps

C Etienne Fellas

Maisy Bray

D Imogen Copeman

Zoe Burgess

E Amelia MacLennan

Lily Weldon

F

G Isla Partidge-Kulczynski

Sofia Burt

H Ava Partridge-Kulczynski

Adel Stalnionis

I Saskia Wyeth

Sienna Jones

J

K

L

M Tamiya Thurston	

Lily Carmen

N

O

P

Q Lucy  Gould

Amber Bye

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

4.30

u11G

Tim
e

Erin Burgess
55.9 4 22

Holly Supple

Eden Benson-Smith
56.0 5 21

Lily Bridges

Erin Stocking
51.6 3 23

Ebony Mai-Martin

Nell Mills
49.0 1 25

Nia Loyd

Lara Stincic-Clarke
57.1 6 20

Amanah Mughal
[54.5]

Francesca Birch
50.0 2 24

Patricia Stalnionis



pm

Obstacle   Race

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Taya Hugo

Summer Phipps

C Etienne Fellas

Maisy Bray

D Imogen Copeman

Zoe Burgess

E Katie Hill

Lily Weldon

F

G Isla Partidge-Kulczynski

Sofia Burt

H Ava Partridge-Kulczynski

Adel Stalnionis

I Saskia Wyeth

Sienna Jones

J

K

L

M Tamiya Thurston	

Lily Carmen

N

O

P

Q Lucy  Gould

Amber Bye

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

Erin Stocking
82.30 2 24

Ebony Mai-Martin

1.00

u11G

Tim
e

[92.8]
Amelia MacLennan

Erin Burgess
87.20 4 22

Holly Supple

Eden Benson-Smith
89.50 5 21

Lily Bridges

Francesca Birch
86.30 3 23

Lucy Bigg

Evie Armstrong
75.80 1 25

Nia Loyd

Amanah Mughal
[90.8]

Lucy  Kemp
94.70 6 20

Amber Bye



Overall Resultsu13B Northgate, Ipswich 05OCT19

Team

2 Lap

4 Lap

6 Lap

Long Jum
p

Vert Jum
p

Triple Jum
p

Speed Bounce

Shot

8 Lap Paarlauf
4x2 Relay

O
bstacle Relay

Points

Position

C

D

E

Beccles & Bungay Harriers

Orwell Panthers

L

M

Stowmarket Striders

O

48

35

Waveney Valley AC

K

36

24

21

1

3

5

41

41

31

N

A

B

F

G

H

I

J

Northgate

Northgate

Northgate

Stowmarket Striders

Waveney Valley AC

Waveney Valley AC

JAFFA

JAFFA

Northgate

44

Beccles & Bungay Harriers

Waveney Valley AC 44

43

430

360

444

2

4

24

23 393

224

23

46 46 49 48 47 44

37

47

32

33

38

41

18 33

3736

25

22

44

41

25

22 22

2445

35

25

43 23

4944

41

16

42

P Orwell Panthers

35

38

6

R Woodbridge Wolves AC

Q Woodbridge Wolves AC 21

43

37

S Hadleigh Hares

23 24 25 93

T Hadleigh Hares

U

V

W

Z

X

Y



pm

u13B 2 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B James McAllen 2 24

BB Jude Benson-Smith 4 22
C Ben Littlejohns 6 20

CC Gabriel Fellas 8 18
D Alfie Girling 9 17

DD Callum Dootson 11 15
E

EE
F

FF
G Okeri Hambira 1 25

GG Ricky Nicholls 3 23
H Charlie Hegarty 7 19

HH Harry Alvin 10 16
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Errol Pearson 5 21

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

C

O

J

K

L

M

N

D

E

F

G

H

I

B

A

C
o

m
b

in
ed

Tim
e

30.5

23.0

48

35

46

38

32

21

R

2.10

46

38

32

48

35

26.0
28.5
33.5

22.5

Z

22.1
22.9
25.3

25.0

X

P

Q
24.4 21

S

U

V

Y

W

T



pm

u13B 4 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Lewis Barnes 2 24

BB Cohen Copeman 4 22
C Harvey English 5 21

CC Maddox Martin 6 20
D Wilf Gouldby 10 16

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Mario Salter 1 25

GG James Campbell 9 17
H Oliver Clarke 8 18

HH Samuel Newbold 7 19
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Errol Pearson 3 23

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

3.30

57.5
68.9

Tim
e

46

57.3
52.8
49.8

58.3

4263.3
61.0

49.2

2350.3

37

C
o

m
b

in
ed

16

41



pm

u13B 6 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B James Burgess 1 25

BB Thomas Supple 2 24
C Theo Chong 5 21

CC Lewis English 4 22
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Jack Lugo-Hankins 3 23

GG Ollie Read 6 20
H Toby Lansdown 7 19

HH Malachi Beckford 8 18
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

2.30

Tim
e

###

84.5
90.6 37

78.4 4979.1

79.3

43

43

C
o

m
b

in
ed

93.7

83.9
83.0



pm

Long          

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B James Burgess 2.04 1 25

BB James McAllen 2.02 3 23
C Ben Littlejohns 1.77 5 21

CC Gabriel Fellas 1.81 4 22
D Wilf Gouldby 1.37 8 18

DD Callum Dootson 1.24 9 17
E Samuel Newbold

EE
F

FF
G Ricky Nicholls 2.04 1 25

GG James Campbell 1.39 7 19
H Harry Alvin 1.17 10 16

HH Samuel Newbold 1.71 6 20
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

36

44

3.40

48

43

35

u13B



pm

Vertical    

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Lewis Barnes 40 4 22

BB Thomas Supple 50 1 25
C Harvey English 37 7 19

CC Gabriel Fellas 40 4 22
D Alfie Girling 31 10 16

DD Callum Dootson 22 11 15
E Samuel Newbold

EE
F

FF
G Jack Lugo-Hankins 40 4 22

GG Ollie Read 41 3 23
H Toby Lansdown 32 9 17

HH Oliver Clarke 35 8 18
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Errol Pearson 48 2 24

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

u13B

31

47

41

35

2.00

24

45



pm

Triple            

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Jude Benson-Smith 5.99 3 23

BB Thomas Supple 5.44 5 21
C Lewis English 5.50 4 22

CC Theo Chong 4.92 7 19
D Wilf Gouldby 4.70 8 18

DD
E Samuel Newbold

EE
F

FF
G Okeri Hambira 6.15 2 24

GG Ricky Nicholls 6.35 1 25
H Charlie Hegarty 5.22 6 20

HH Malachi Beckford 4.19 9 17
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

2.40

49

u13B

44

41

18

37



pm

Speed    Bounce

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Cohen Copeman 3 23

BB Jude Benson-Smith 5 21
C Theo Chong 2 24

CC Ben Littlejohns 6 20
D Alfie Girling 9 17

DD Wilf Gouldby 10 16
E Samuel Newbold

EE
F

FF
G Jack Lugo-Hankins 1 25

GG Mario Salter 7 19
H Charlie Hegarty 3 23

HH Samuel Newbold 8 18
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

44

41

3.00

33

44

44

u13B

71
70
75
69
50
43

77
67
71
55

To
tal 

B
o

u
n

ce
s

C
o

m
b

in
ed



pm

Shot

First th
ro

w

Seco
n

d
 th

ro
w

Th
ird

 th
ro

w

B
e

st th
ro

w

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B James Burgess 8.15 2 24

BB Jude Benson-Smith 7.48 3 23
C Maddox Martin 4.82 8 18

CC Harvey English 3.03 11 15
D Alfie Girling 6.95 4 22

DD Callum Dootson 3.13 10 16
E

EE
F

FF
G James Campbell 5.85 5 21

GG Ollie Read 5.01 6 20
H Harry Alvin 4.92 7 19

HH Oliver Clarke 4.80 9 17
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M

MM
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Errol Pearson 8.49 1 25

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

25

u13B

47

33

1.00

38

41

36



pm

8 Lap   Paarlauf

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B James McAllen

Lewis Barnes

C Ben Littlejohns

Lewis English

D Alfie Girling

Wilf Gouldby

E

F

G Jack Lugo-Hankins

Okeri Hambira

H Charlie Hegarty

Malachi Beckford

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q Errol Pearson

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

21

u13B

2

3

2.55

95.6

95.5

114.8

106.1

120.8

Tim
e

1 25

4 22

24

23

5



pm

4 x 2 Lap Relay

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B James McAllen

Lewis Barnes

C Ben Littlejohns

Lewis English

D Alfie Girling

Wilf Gouldby

E

F

G Jack Lugo-Hankins

Mario Salter

H Charlie Hegarty

Malachi Beckford

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

25

4 22
Toby Lansdown

Samuel Newbold

u13B

Okeri Hambira

Ricky Nicholls 1

Maddox Martin

Callum Dootson

101.9

[122.5]

4.25

2 24

3 23

90.7

106.5

James Burgess

Cohen Copeman

Theo Chong

Tim
e

91.3



pm

Obstacle   Race

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Cohen Copeman

James McAllen

C Harvey English

Gabriel Fellas

D Alfie Girling

Wilf Gouldby

E

F

G James Campbell

Ricky Nicholls

H Harry Alvin

Oliver Clarke

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

1.30

74.2 2 24

80.0 3

4 22
Malachi Beckford

23
Maddox Martin

[93.4]

Tim
e

Lewis Barnes
72.8 1 25

Thomas Supple

Theo Chong

u13B

Ollie Read

Callum Dootson

Mario Salter

Toby Lansdown
84.0



Overall Resultsu13G Northgate, Ipswich 05OCT19

Team

2 Lap

4 Lap

6 Lap

Long Jum
p

Vert Jum
p

Triple Jum
p

Speed Bounce

Shot

8 Lap Paarlauf
4x2 Relay

O
bstacle Relay

Points

Position

A Waveney Valley AC

206 4

C Waveney Valley AC

42 45 25B Waveney Valley AC 25 22 23 24

E JAFFA 41

D Waveney Valley AC

G Northgate 47 45 49 46 46 46

213 3

F JAFFA

43 42 22 43 22

I Northgate

1

H Northgate

42 41 24 25 24 435

K Stowmarket Striders

J Northgate

M Beccles & Bungay Harriers 41 47 45 46

L Stowmarket Striders

O Orwell Panthers

25 431 2

N Beccles & Bungay Harriers

42 46 49 43 23 24

Q Woodbridge Wolves AC 21 20

P Orwell Panthers

S Hadleigh Hares

79 5

R Woodbridge Wolves AC

20 18

U

T Hadleigh Hares

W

V

Y

X

Z



pm

u13G2 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Agatha Gouldby 1 25

BB
C

CC
D

DD
E Sophia Dawdery-Wall 4 22

EE Molly Bewsher 7 19
F

FF
G Lily Vinyard 3 23

GG Adeline Faro 2 24
H

HH
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Rebecca Sinden 5 21

MM Molly Gard 6 20
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

2.05

Tim
e

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A

D

E
25.1 41 4126.8

B
23.4 25 25

C

H

I

F

G
24.8 47 4723.9

L

M
25.2 41 4125.3

J

K

P

Q

N

O

T

U

R

S

Z

X

Y

V

W



pm

u13G4 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Ruby Benson-Smith 4 22

BB
C

CC
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Adeline Faro 1 25

GG Hannah Canham 6 20
H

HH
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Kyla Butcher 2 24

MM Rebecca Sinden 3 23
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Poppy Coker 5 21

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

54.9 22

3.40

Tim
e

C
o

m
b

in
ed

51.9 4559.8

53.9 4754.6

58.7 21



pm

u13G6 Lap

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B

BB
C

CC
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Lana Innis 2 24

GG Mia Partidge-Kulczynski 1 25
H

HH
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Cadence Calver-Brown 4 22

MM Molly Gard 3 23
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Poppy Coker

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

Tim
e

C
o

m
b

in
ed

###

2.20

85.6 4985.1

91.1 4587.0



pm

Long          

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Agatha Gouldby 2.08 3 23

BB
C

CC
D

DD
E

EE
F

FF
G Lana Innis 2.15 1 25

GG Mia Partidge-Kulczynski 1.71 5 21
H

HH
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Kyla Butcher 2.11 2 24

MM Molly Gard 1.85 4 22
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Poppy Coker 1.70 6 20

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

1.30

46

u13G

23

20

46



pm

Vertical    

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B

BB Ruby Benson-Smith 43 2 24
C

CC
D

DD
E Sophia Dawdery-Wall 43 2 24

EE Molly Bewsher 28 7 19
F

FF
G Lana Innis 50 1 25

GG Mia Partidge-Kulczynski 39 5 21
H

HH
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Rebecca Sinden 42 4 22

MM Cadence Calver-Brown 37 6 20
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

3.00

u13G

46

43

24

42



pm

Triple            

Jump

First ju
m

p

Seco
n

d
 ju

m
p

Th
ird

 ju
m

p

B
est Ju

m
p

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B

BB
C

CC
D

DD
E Sophia Dawdery-Wall 5.76 3 23

EE Molly Bewsher 4.07 7 19
F

FF
G Lana Innis 6.35 2 24

GG Blythe Boreham 5.75 4 22
H

HH
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Kyla Butcher 6.47 1 25

MM Cadence Calver-Brown 5.10 5 21
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Poppy Coker 4.89 6 20

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

1.00

u13G

46

42

20

46



pm

Speed    Bounce

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

A
AA
B Ruby Benson-Smith 4 22

BB Agatha Gouldby 6 20
C

CC
D

DD
E Sophia Dawdery-Wall

EE Molly Bewsher 4 22
F

FF
G Adeline Faro 3 23

GG Hannah Canham 7 19
H

HH
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Rebecca Sinden 1 25

MM Molly Gard 2 24
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q Poppy Coker 8 18

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

2.40

u13G

To
tal 

B
o

u
n

ce
s

C
o

m
b

in
ed

56
42

55

71
42

41

22
56

88
49

82

33
18



pm

Shot

First th
ro

w

Seco
n

d
 th

ro
w

Th
ird

 th
ro

w

B
e

st th
ro

w

P
o

sitio
n

P
o

in
ts

C
o

m
b

in
ed

A
AA
B Agatha Gouldby 8.74 1 25

BB Ruby Benson-Smith 3.68 6 20
C

CC
D

DD
E 6.85 2 24

EE 3.32 7 19
F

FF
G Blythe Boreham 6.36 3 23

GG Hannah Canham 3.22 8 18
H

HH
I
II
J
JJ
K

KK
L
LL
M Kyla Butcher 6.02 4 22

MM Cadence Calver-Brown 4.9 5 21
N

NN
O

OO
P

PP
Q

QQ
R

RR
S

SS
T

TT
U

UU
V

VV
W

WW
X

XX
Y

YY
Z

ZZ

2.10

u13G

45

41

43

43



pm

8 Lap   Paarlauf

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Agatha Gouldby

C

D

E Molly Bewsher

Sophia Dawdery-Wall

F

G Blythe Boreham

Lily Vinyard

H

I

J

K

L

M Kyla Butcher

Rebecca Sinden

N

O

P

Q Poppy Coker

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

2.50

u13G

Tim
e

116 4 22

102 1 25

103.5 2 24

103.7 3 23



pm

4 x 2 Lap Relay

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Agatha Gouldby

C

D

E

F

G Lana Innis

Lily Vinyard

H

I

J

K

L

M Cadence Calver-Brown

Molly Gard

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

4.20

u13G

Tim
e

Ruby Benson-Smith
[102]

Mia Partidge-Kulczynski
96.7 1 25

Blythe Boreham

Rebecca Sinden
99.9 2 24

Kyla Butcher



pm

Obstacle   Race

P
o

s

P
o

in
ts

A

B Agatha Gouldby

C

D

E

F

G Adeline Faro

Lily Vinyard

H

I

J

K

L

M Cadence Calver-Brown

Molly Gard

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

Ruby Benson-Smith
[78.1]

1.20

u13G

Tim
e

Mia Partidge-Kulczynski
77.9 2 24

Hannah Canham

Rebecca Sinden
75.1 1 25

Kyla Butcher



u15B    Overall Score

N
u

m
b

er

Name

2 Lap

4 Lap

LJ TJ SB

Shot

Total Points

O
verall 

Position

1 Alex Moore (WW) 24 24 22 25 23 24 142 2

2 Nathan Littlejohns (W) 25 25 25 24 24 23 146 1

3 Seth Frankland (W) 22 21 23 23 25 21 135 3

17 Kieran Mitchell-Andrews (J) 23 23 21 22 21 22 132 4

18 Reece Mitchell-Andrews (J) 21 22 20 21 22 20 126 5

19 Trey Mitchell-Andrews (J) 24 25 49 6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



pm

2 Lap

1 Alex Moore (WW) 24.0 2 24

2 Nathan Littlejohns (W) 22.5 1 25

3 Seth Frankland (W) 24.9 4 22

17 Kieran Mitchell-Andrews (J) 24.3 3 23

18 Reece Mitchell-Andrews (J) 25.2 5 21

19 Trey Mitchell-Andrews (J)

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1.45

u15B Time Position Points



pm

1 Alex Moore (WW) 52.0 2 24

2 Nathan Littlejohns (W) 49.5 1 25

3 Seth Frankland (W) 55.6 5 21

17 Kieran Mitchell-Andrews (J) 54.1 3 23

18 Reece Mitchell-Andrews (J) 55.5 4 22

19 Trey Mitchell-Andrews (J)

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Time Position Pointsu15B 4 Lap

3.55



1.00 pm

Long Jump Pos

1 Alex Moore (WW) 4

2 Nathan Littlejohns (W) 1

3 Seth Frankland (W) 3

17 Kieran Mitchell-Andrews (J) 5

18 Reece Mitchell-Andrews (J) 6

19 Trey Mitchell-Andrews (J) 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Second jump Third jump Best Jump

1.83

2.26

First jumpu15B

1.9

1.65

1.51

1.92



2.00 pm

Triple Jump Pos

1 Alex Moore (WW) 1

2 Nathan Littlejohns (W) 2

3 Seth Frankland (W) 3

17 Kieran Mitchell-Andrews (J) 4

18 Reece Mitchell-Andrews (J) 5

19 Trey Mitchell-Andrews (J)

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

First jump Second jump Third jump Best Jumpu15B

3.74

5.85

5.83

5.54

5.14



3.15 pm

Speed Bounce Pos Points

1 Alex Moore (WW) 3 23

2 Nathan Littlejohns (W) 2 24

3 Seth Frankland (W) 1 25

17 Kieran Mitchell-Andrews (J) 5 21

18 Reece Mitchell-Andrews (J) 4 22

19 Trey Mitchell-Andrews (J)

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Total Jumpsu15B

54

61

65

76

24



2.30 pm

u15B Shot (4 Kg) Pos

1 Alex Moore (WW) 2

2 Nathan Littlejohns (W) 3

3 Seth Frankland (W) 5

17 Kieran Mitchell-Andrews (J) 4

18 Reece Mitchell-Andrews (J) 6

19 Trey Mitchell-Andrews (J) 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

First Throw Second Throw

4.28

5.25

Third Throw Best Throw

5.24

5.14

4.72

4.95



N
u

m
b

er

Name







Points

22

25

23

21

20

24



Points

25

24

23

22

21





Points

24

23

21

22

20

25



u15 G         Overall Score

N
u

m
b

er

Name

2 Lap

4 Lap

LJ VJ

SB

Shot

Total 

Points

O
verall 

Position
4 Belle Armstrong (N) 24 24 22 20 19 21 130 5
5 Ruth Westland (N) 25 25 19 22 17 25 133 3
6 Enya Calver-Brown (B) 23 23 22 24 23 16 131 4
7 Kiah Butcher (B) 16 17 15 20 16 24 108 8
8 Kaitlin Sinders (B) 21 21 25 25 24 23 139 1
9 Keely Woolnough (WW) 20 19 24 24 22 17 126 6

10 Freya Noble (WW) 15 14 17 14 18 13 91 12
11 Martha Stickly (WW) 18 20 20 20 15 19 112 7
12 Oriana Hugo (W) 22 23 24 22 21 22 134 2
13 Laila Spurgeon (W) 19 16 18 17 21 15 106 9
14 Eleanor Weldon (J) 14 15 14 15 14 20 92 11
15 Esther Speller (J) 17 18 16 16 25 14 106 9
16 Stephanie Wain (J) 13 13 13 13 13 18 83 13

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0



1.40 pm

4 Belle Armstrong (N) 23.6 2 24
5 Ruth Westland (N) 23.2 1 25
6 Enya Calver-Brown (B) 23.8 3 23
7 Kiah Butcher (B) 26.8 10 16
8 Kaitlin Sinders (B) 24.3 5 21
9 Keely Woolnough (WW) 25.0 6 20

10 Freya Noble (WW) 27.0 11 15
11 Martha Stickly (WW) 25.6 8 18
12 Oriana Hugo (W) 23.9 4 22
13 Laila Spurgeon (W) 25.3 7 19
14 Eleanor Weldon (J) 27.5 12 14
15 Esther Speller (J) 26.0 9 17
16 Stephanie Wain (J) 30.7 13 13

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

u15G 2 Lap Time Position Points



3.50 pm

4 Belle Armstrong (N) 51.7 2 24
5 Ruth Westland (N) 51.0 1 25
6 Enya Calver-Brown (B) 52.0 3 23
7 Kiah Butcher (B) 56.1 9 17
8 Kaitlin Sinders (B) 53.0 5 21
9 Keely Woolnough (WW) 54.5 7 19

10 Freya Noble (WW) 61.6 12 14
11 Martha Stickly (WW) 53.3 6 20
12 Oriana Hugo (W) 52.0 3 23
13 Laila Spurgeon (W) 57.8 10 16
14 Eleanor Weldon (J) 60.1 11 15
15 Esther Speller (J) 56.0 8 18
16 Stephanie Wain (J) 71.4 13 13

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Time Position Pointsu15G 4 Lap



2.00 pm

Long Jump Pos Points

4 Belle Armstrong (N) 4 22

5 Ruth Westland (N) 7 19

6 Enya Calver-Brown (B) 4 22

7 Kiah Butcher (B) 11 15

8 Kaitlin Sinders (B) 1 25

9 Keely Woolnough (WW) 2 24

10 Freya Noble (WW) 9 17

11 Martha Stickly (WW) 6 20

12 Oriana Hugo (W) 2 24

13 Laila Spurgeon (W) 8 18

14 Eleanor Weldon (J) 12 14

15 Esther Speller (J) 10 16

16 Stephanie Wain (J) 13 13

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1.5
1.59
1.28

1.61
1.78
2.00
1.65

1.85
1.58
2.03
2.00

First jump Second jump Third jump Best Jump

1.85
1.69

u15G



2.30pm

Vertical Jump Pos Points

4 Belle Armstrong (N) 6 20

5 Ruth Westland (N) 4 22

6 Enya Calver-Brown (B) 2 24

7 Kiah Butcher (B) 6 20

8 Kaitlin Sinders (B) 1 25

9 Keely Woolnough (WW) 2 24

10 Freya Noble (WW) 12 14

11 Martha Stickly (WW) 6 20

12 Oriana Hugo (W) 4 22

13 Laila Spurgeon (W) 9 17

14 Eleanor Weldon (J) 11 15

15 Esther Speller (J) 10 16

16 Stephanie Wain (J) 13 13

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

31

43
39
33
36

47
44
32
41

41
43
44
41

First jump Second jump Third jump Best Jumpu15G



1.00 pm

Speed Bounce Pos Points

4 Belle Armstrong (N) 7 19

5 Ruth Westland (N) 9 17

6 Enya Calver-Brown (B) 3 23

7 Kiah Butcher (B) 10 16

8 Kaitlin Sinders (B) 2 24

9 Keely Woolnough (WW) 4 22

10 Freya Noble (WW) 8 18

11 Martha Stickly (WW) 11 15

12 Oriana Hugo (W) 5 21

13 Laila Spurgeon (W) 5 21

14 Eleanor Weldon (J) 12 14

15 Esther Speller (J) 1 25

16 Stephanie Wain (J) 13 13

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total Jumps

50

66
66
55
76

75
67
63
56

65
62
68
57

u15G



3.00 pm

u15G Shot (3Kg) Pos Points

4 Belle Armstrong (N) 5 21

5 Ruth Westland (N) 1 25

6 Enya Calver-Brown (B) 10 16

7 Kiah Butcher (B) 2 24

8 Kaitlin Sinders (B) 3 23

9 Keely Woolnough (WW) 9 17

10 Freya Noble (WW) 13 13

11 Martha Stickly (WW) 7 19

12 Oriana Hugo (W) 4 22

13 Laila Spurgeon (W) 11 15

14 Eleanor Weldon (J) 6 20

15 Esther Speller (J) 12 14

16 Stephanie Wain (J) 8 18

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

5.22

5.64
4.88
5.5

4.42

5.68
5.05
4.2

5.25

Third Throw Best Throw

5.6
6.65
4.9

5.74

First Throw Second Throw


